
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Apr 1

CHICKEN FAJITAS
Pinto Beans

Peaches
Choice of Milk

Apr 2

Cheeseburger - hamburguesa queso
Sweet Potato Fries

Mixed Fruit
Choice of Milk

Apr 3

Corn Dog - perro de maíz
Green Beans

Peaches
Choice of Milk

Apr 4

No School
Mac & Cheese - macarrones con queso

Mixed Green Salad w/ Ranch
Red Apple

Choice of Milk

Apr 7

Popcorn Chicken
Green Beans

Peaches
Choice of Milk

Apr 8

Walking Taco
Pinto Beans
Mixed Fruit

Choice of Milk

Apr 9

Beef Hot Dog - hot dog
Kernel Corn

Peaches
Choice of Milk

Apr 10

Chicken Salad Sandwich
Baby Carrots

Red Apple
Choice of Milk

Apr 11

Marinara Pasta Bake - marinara pasta
Mixed Green Salad w/ Ranch

Peaches
Choice of Milk

Apr 14

Chicken Nuggets - nuggets de pollo
Seasoned Carrots

Red Apple
Choice of Milk

Apr 15

CHICKEN FAJITAS
Pinto Beans

Peaches
Choice of Milk

Apr 16

Chicken Patty
Kernel Corn
Mixed Fruit

Choice of Milk

Apr 17

Beef Hot Dog - hot dog
Green Beans

Peaches
Choice of Milk

Apr 18

No School
Alfredo Pasta - alfredo

Mixed Green Salad w/ Ranch
Apple Sauce Cup

Choice of Milk

Apr 21

Chicken Tenders - tiras de pollo
Kernel Corn

Peaches
Choice of Milk

Apr 22

Beef Tacos - tacos de carne
Pinto Beans
Mixed Fruit

Choice of Milk

Apr 23

Chicken Salad Sandwich
Green Beans

Peaches
Choice of Milk

Apr 24

Power Mac and Cheese
Mixed Green Salad w/ Ranch

Orange
Choice of Milk

Apr 25

Cheeseburger - hamburguesa queso
Baby Carrots
Mixed Fruit

Choice of Milk

Apr 28

Popcorn Chicken
Green Beans

Red Apple
Choice of Milk

Apr 29

CHICKEN FAJITAS
Pinto Beans

Peaches
Choice of Milk

Apr 30

Chicken Patty
Seasoned Carrots

Orange
Choice of Milk

25
21.4
16

32
3.4
16 50.8

6.3
21

14
3.4
16

23
21.4
17

24.3
20
16

24.7
6.7
21

50.1
6.3
16

15
19
21

25
21.4
16

36
20
17

24.3
3.4
16

47.4
6.3
14

6
20
16

28
21.4
17

24.7
3.4
16

52.8
6.3
11.3

22
6.7
17

22
23
17

14
3.4
21

25
21.4
16

36
19
11.3




