

Crossroads Charter Schools

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	CHICKEN FAJITAS25 Pinto Beans 21.4 Peaches 16 Choice of Milk	Cheeseburger - hamburguesa queso Sweet Potato Fries 22 Mixed Fruit 23 Choice of Milk 17	Corn Dog - perro de maíz 32 Green Beans 3.4 Peaches Choice of Milk	No School Mac & Cheese - macarrones con queso Mixed Green Salad w/ Ranch 50.8 Red Apple 6.3 Choice of Milk 21
Popcorn Chicken 14 Green Beans 3.4 Peaches 16 Choice of Milk	Walking Taco 23 Pinto Beans 21.4 Mixed Fruit 17 Choice of Milk	Beef Hot Dog - hot dog 24.3 Kernel Corn 20 Peaches Choice of Milk 16	Chicken Salad Sandwich 24.7 Baby Carrots Red Apple Choice of Milk Apr 10 6.7 6.7 21	Marinara Pasta Bake - marinara pasta Mixed Green Salad w/ Ranch50.1 Peaches Choice of Milk 6.3 16
Chicken Nuggets - nuggets de pollo Seasoned Carrots 15 Red Apple Choice of Milk 21	CHICKEN FAJITAS 25 Pinto Beans 21.4 Peaches Choice of Milk 16	Chicken Patty 36 Kernel Corn 20 Mixed Fruit 17 Choice of Milk	Apr 17 Beef Hot Dog - hot dog 24.3 Green Beans 3.4 Peaches Choice of Milk 16	No School Alfredo Pasta - alfredo Mixed Green Salad w/ Ranch Apple Sauce Cup Choice of Milk Apr 18 47.4 6.3 14
Chicken Tenders - tiras de pollo Kernel Corn 6 Peaches 20 Choice of Milk 16	Beef Tacos - tacos de carne 28 Pinto Beans 21.4 Mixed Fruit 17 Choice of Milk	Chicken Salad Sandwich 24.7 Green Beans 3.4 Peaches 16 Choice of Milk	Power Mac and Cheese 52.8 Mixed Green Salad w/ Ranch6.3 Orange Choice of Milk	Cheeseburger - hamburguesa queso Baby Carrots 22 Mixed Fruit Choice of Milk 17
Popcorn Chicken 14 Green Beans 3.4 Red Apple 21 Choice of Milk	CHICKEN FAJITAS 25 Pinto Beans 21.4 Peaches 16 Choice of Milk	Chicken Patty Seasoned Carrots Orange Choice of Milk Apr 30 19 11.3		